2016-2017 EGITiM OGRETIM YILI ERASMUS+ OGRENCI OGRENIM
HAREKETLILiGi BOLUM KONTENJANLARI

Sahip
Oldugu ikili
Anlasma
Kontenjan

Faculty of

Technology -

Department of 17

Automotive

Engineering

Faculty of

Engineering - 13

Department of

Mechanical Eng.

Faculty of

Technology - 48

Department of

Mechanical Eng.

Faculty of

Engineering -

Department of 11
Electrical and Elec.
Eng.

Faculty of
Technology -
Department of 20
Electrical and Elec
Eng.

Faculty of
Technology -
Department of
Energy System

Eng.

Faculty of
Technology -
Department of 15
Metallurgy and
Materials Eng.
Faculty of
Engineering -
Department of 5
Metallurgy &
Materials Eng.

2014-2015 2013-2014 Ort Yiizde

11 9 10 0,08
6 4 5 0,04
28 13 20,5 0,16
3 9 6 0,05
7 0 3,5 0,03
9 6 7,5 0,06
13 7 10 0,08

Kontenjan

10




Faculty of
Engineering -
Department of 21
Computer
Engineering

Faculty of
Technology -
Department of 23
Software
Engineering
Faculty of
Engineering -
Department of
Mechatronics Eng.
Faculty of
Technology -
Department of
Mechatronics Eng.
Faculty of
Engineering - 2
Department of Civil
Engineering

Faculty of
Technology -
Department of Civil
Engineering

Faculty of
Engineering -
Department of 10
Chemical
Engineering
Faculty of
Engineering -
Department of
Envir. Engineering
Faculty of
Engineering -
Department of
Bioengineering
Department of 19
Sport

1IBF 43
Faculty of Social
Sciences -
Department of
Western Languages

11

12

18

17

11

12

2,5

5,5

3,5

2,5

0,5

0,06

0,09

0,02

0,04

0,03

0,02

0,06
0,06

0,02

10

DN WD




Faculty of Social
Sciences - Turkish
Language and
Literature

Faculty of

Medicine 22

Faculty of
Veterinary 10
Medicine

Faculty of
Education -
Department of
Computer and
Instructional
Technologies
Faculty of
Communication
Faculty of
Education -
Department of 31
Educational

Sciences

Faculty of

Education
-Department of

Fine Arts

Faculty of Social
Sciences -
Department of
History

Faculty of Sciences

- Department of 5
Biology

Faculty of Sciences

- Department of 7
Mathematics

Faculty of

Theology

(08

21

0,5

1,5

1,5

0,5

0,02

0,04

0,01

0,01

0,01

0,01

3 *(Program
uyusmazhgi nedeniyle
Tip Fakiiltesinden
sadece 1 ve 2 simif
ogrencileri
basvurabilir).




107

* Erasmus+ kapsammda Ogrenci Ogretim Hareketliligine bagvuru yapacak
ogrenciler bir donemligine gonderilecektir. Zorunlu hallerde partner iiniversitenin
tek donemi kabul etmemesi durumunda 6grenci iki donemligine gonderilecektir.




