2016-2017 EĞİTİM ÖĞRETİM YILI ERASMUS+ ÖĞRENCİ ÖGRENİM HAREKETLİLİĞİ BÖLÜM KONTENJANLARI

	Sahip Olduğu İkili Anlaşma Kontenjan	2014-2015	2013-2014	Ort	Yüzde	Kontenjan
Faculty of Technology - Department of Automotive Engineering	17	11	9	10	0,08	6
Faculty of Engineering - Department of Mechanical Eng.	13	6	4	5	0,04	3
Faculty of Technology - Department of Mechanical Eng.	48	28	13	20,5	0,16	10
Faculty of Engineering - Department of Electrical and Elec. Eng.	11	3	9	6	0,05	8
Faculty of Technology - Department of Electrical and Elec Eng.	20	7	0	3,5	0,03	2
Faculty of Technology - Department of Energy System Eng.						2
Faculty of Technology - Department of Metallurgy and Materials Eng.	15	9	6	7,5	0,06	3
Faculty of Engineering - Department of Metallurgy & Materials Eng.	5	13	7	10	0,08	8

E14						
Faculty of						
Engineering -					0.06	
*	21	7	9	8	0,06	4
Computer						
Engineering						
Faculty of						
Technology -						
Department of	23	17	7	12	0,09	10
Software						
Engineering						
Faculty of						
Engineering -						
Department of	11	4	1	2,5	0,02	2
Mechatronics Eng.						
Faculty of						
_						
Technology -	22	11	0	5,5	0,04	4
Department of						
Mechatronics Eng.						
Faculty of						
Engineering -	22	3	4	3,5	0,03	3
Department of Civil				,,,	0,02	
Engineering						
Faculty of						
Technology -						3
Department of Civil						5
Engineering						
Faculty of						
Engineering -						
Department of	10	2	3	2,5	0,02	2
Chemical				_,-	,,,	
Engineering						
Faculty of						
Engineering -						
	12	0	1	0,5	0	1
Department of						
Envir. Engineering						
Faculty of						
Engineering -						1
Department of						
Bioengineering						
Department of	19	8	8	8	0,06	5
Sport		0	0	0	0,00	
IIBF	43	9	6	7,5	0,06	5
Faculty of Social						
Sciences -	1.0	1	4	2.5	0.02	
Department of	18	1	4	2,5	0,02	2
Western Languages						
	I	1	1		I	

Faculty of Social Sciences - Turkish Language and Literature						1
Faculty of Medicine	22	0	1	0,5	0	3 *(Program uyuşmazlığı nedeniyle Tıp Fakültesinden sadece 1 ve 2 sınıf öğrencileri başvurabilir).
Faculty of Veterinary Medicine	10	0	0	0	0	4
Faculty of Education - Department of Computer and Instructional Technologies	3	1	3	2	0,02	2
Faculty of Communication	21	6	4	5	0,04	4
Faculty of Education - Department of Educational Sciences	31	1	1	1	0,01	2
Faculty of Education -Department of Fine Arts	8	2	0	1	0,01	1
Faculty of Social Sciences - Department of History	7	3	0	1,5	0,01	2
Faculty of Sciences - Department of Biology	5	0	3	1,5	0,01	1
Faculty of Sciences - Department of Mathematics	7	0	1	0,5	0	1
Faculty of Theology						2

			107

^{*} Erasmus+ kapsamında Öğrenci Öğretim Hareketliliğine başvuru yapacak öğrenciler bir dönemliğine gönderilecektir. Zorunlu hallerde partner üniversitenin tek dönemi kabul etmemesi durumunda öğrenci iki dönemliğine gönderilecektir.